14508 Nelson Ave. City of Industry, CA 91744 • tel: 626.336.4511 • fax: 626.330.4266 • www.csllighting.com
©2026 Creative Systems Lighting, A Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Patent: csllighting.com/patents
Revised 03/23/26
Project:
Type:
Note:Spec-00282  Cylinder Wall Mount, V2.0
2", 3", 5" LED CYLINDER - WALL MOUNT

See p 8 for Color Finish Codes -EL1 EldoLED DALI Dim: 1%-100% DALI, 120V/277V
-EL2 EldoLED Dim: 0.1%-100% 0-10V, 120V/277V
-DMX DMX Dim: 1%-100% DMX, 120V/277V
NOTE: Ambient temperature rated for 25ºC
DOWN OPTIC DOWN MEDIA 1 DOWN MEDIA 2
-10 10° Spot (blank) None (blank) None
-30 30° Narrow Flood CL Clear Lens CL Clear Lens
-50 50° Flood MP Solite Lens MP Solite Lens
-80* 80° Wide Flood FR Frosted Lens FR Frosted Lens
*�WD with 80º Optic not CA
title 24 compliant. LS Linear Spread Lens LS Linear Spread Lens
HEX Hex Louver Holds 1 Media only when HEX
selected
Accessories (2" Cylinder)
OPTIC MEDIA
C2-10-OPTIC 10° Spot C2-CL Clear Lens
C2-30-OPTIC 30° Narrow Flood C2-MP Solite Lens
C2-50-OPTIC 50° Flood C2-FR Frosted Lens
C2-80-OPTIC 80° Wide Flood C2-LS Linear Spread Lens
C2-HEX Hex Louver
Emergency Options
DRIVER
EM-1000 25W Remote Inverter

See p 8 for Color Finish Codes -EL1 EldoLED DALI Dim: 1%-100% DALI, 120V/277V
-EL2 EldoLED Dim: 0.1%-100% 0-10V, 120V/277V
-DMX DMX Dim: 1%-100% DMX, 120V/277V
NOTE: Ambient temperature rated for 25ºC
DOWN OPTIC DOWN MEDIA 1 DOWN MEDIA 2
-10 10° Spot (blank) None (blank) None
-30 30° Narrow Flood CL Clear Lens CL Clear Lens
-50 50° Flood MP Solite Lens MP Solite Lens
-80* 80° Wide Flood FR Frosted Lens FR Frosted Lens
*�WD with 80º Optic not CA
title 24 compliant. LS Linear Spread Lens LS Linear Spread Lens
HEX Hex Louver Holds 1 Media only when HEX
selected
Accessories (3" Cylinder)
OPTIC MEDIA
C3-10-OPTIC 10° Spot C3-CL Clear Lens
C3-30-OPTIC 30° Narrow Flood C3-MP Solite Lens
C3-50-OPTIC 50° Flood C3-FR Frosted Lens
C3-80-OPTIC 80° Wide Flood C3-LS Linear Spread Lens
C3-HEX Hex Louver
Emergency Options
DRIVER
EM-1000 25W Remote Inverter

See p 8 for Color Finish Codes -EL1 EldoLED DALI Dim: 1%-100% DALI, 120V/277V
-EL2 EldoLED Dim: 0.1%-100% 0-10V, 120V/277V
-DMX DMX Dim: 1%-100% DMX, 120V/277V
NOTE: Ambient temperature rated for 25ºC
DOWN OPTIC DOWN MEDIA 1 DOWN MEDIA 2
-10 10° Spot (blank) None (blank) None
-30 30° Narrow Flood CL Clear Lens CL Clear Lens
-50 50° Flood MP Solite Lens MP Solite Lens
-80* 80° Wide Flood FR Frosted Lens FR Frosted Lens
*�WD with 80º Optic not CA
title 24 compliant. LS Linear Spread Lens LS Linear Spread Lens
HEX Hex Louver Holds 1 Media only when HEX
selected
Accessories (5" Cylinder)
OPTIC MEDIA
C5-10-OPTIC 10° Spot C5-CL Clear Lens
C5-30-OPTIC 30° Narrow Flood C5-MP Solite Lens
C5-50-OPTIC 50° Flood C5-FR Frosted Lens
C5-80-OPTIC 80° Wide Flood C5-LS Linear Spread Lens
C5-HEX Hex Louver
Emergency Options
DRIVER
EM-1000 25W Remote Inverter